
 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA A1 A2  

1. ODOLANOVIA Odolanów  
2. ORZEŁ Mroczeń    
3. WISŁA Borek Wlkp.   
4. Zawisza Sośnie    
5. Sulimirczyk Sulmierzyce   
6. GORZYCZANKA Gorzyce Wielkie  
7. Sokół Chwaliszew   

 

KONIN: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA A1 A2 JUNIOR  

1. SOKÓŁ Kleczew     
2. LKS Ślesin   
3. SOKÓŁ Kleczew II 
4. GÓRNIK Kłodawa   
5. GÓRNIK KONIN 

 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA A1 A2 JUNIOR  

1. Luboński KS Luboń     
2. CONCORDIA Murowana Goślina    
3. Nielba Wągrowiec   
4. TALENT POZNAŃ   
5. PIAST Kobylnica  
6. TĘCZA-OSA Osieczna  
7. GKS TARNOVIA Tarnowo Podgórne II   

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B1 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. CKS Zbiersk       
2. AT KROTOSZYN   
3. ISKRA-PROSNA Sieroszewice  
4. KORONA-POGOŃ Stawiszyn  
5. CZARNI Dobrzyca    

 

LESZNO: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B1 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. Obra 1912 Kościan II 
2. HELIOS Bucz  
3. AS Czempiń  
4. Tęcza Tuchorza  



 

5. GAS KROBIA  
6. AWDANIEC Pakosław  

 

PIŁA: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B1 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. Steico Noteć CZARNKÓW    
2. Huragan Jastrowie 
3. Łobzonka Wyrzysk  
4. Pogoń ŁOBŻENICA  
5. UKS SOCCER STARS PIŁA  
6. Wełna SKOKI     

 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B1 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

I 

1. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ     
2. UKS SOKÓŁ DUSZNIKI   
3. LKS Baborówko    
4. WARTA Śrem  
5. VICTORIA Września   
6. ORLIK Miłosław 
7. PATRIA Buk     

 

1. Błękitni WRONKI II       
2. GES POZNAŃ II  
3. MKS Trzemeszno 
4. PIAST ŁUBOWO  
5. OTPS WINOGRADY Poznań  
6. AP TALENTY POZNAŃ  
7. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ II  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. AP CZECH OSTRZESZÓW    
2. ASTRA Meble STOLRUS Krotoszyn  
3. KP SŁUPIA     
4. STAL Pleszew  
5. GKS Victoria Skarszew  
6. JAROTA Jarocin   



 

7. CKS Zduny     
8. AS Amber Kalisz II    

 

KALISZ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp.    
2. KS Kamień  
3. Ogniwo Łąkociny 
4. SZCZYT Szczytniki   
5. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce 
6. Pogoń Trębaczów   
7. ZEFKA Kobyla Góra       

 

KONIN: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. KASZTELANIA Brudzew   
2. Górnik Konin II 
3. WARTA Rumin      
4. OLIMPIA Koło    
5. LECH Poznań/Władysławów   
6. SOKÓŁ Kleczew     

 

KONIN: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. GKS Żerków    
2. GKS Sompolno  
3. PIAST GRODZIEC   
4. GKS OSIEK WIELKI   
5. TUR 1921 TUREK II   

 

LESZNO: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. Rawia Rawicz      
2. DĄBROCZANKA Pępowo  
3. AS Czempiń  
4. Kormoran Święciechowa 
5. WISŁA Borek Wlkp. 
6. Lech POZNAŃ Dominowo Krzykosy  
7. GWIAZDA Siedlec    

  



 

PIŁA: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1. Sparta ZŁOTÓW  
2. Zamek GOOOL GOŁAŃCZ   
3. Fortuna WIELEŃ   
4. GLKS WYSOKA  
5. Stella Białośliwie 
6. Orzeł Osiek n/Notecią   

 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY gr. 1 

I 

1. TALENT POZNAŃ  
2. CLESCEVIA Kleszczewo  
3. AP BŁĘKITNI OWIŃSKA  
4. HURAGAN Pobiedziska   
5. KS POLONIA POZNAŃ II 
6. KS Zjednoczeni Września    
7. Gol Środa Wlkp.    

 

1. KS Canarinhos Skórzewo   
2. KORONA ZAKRZEWO   
3. STELLA Luboń  
4. WARTA Międzychód  
5. Sparta Szamotuły   
6. ROKITA Rokietnica    
7. TS ORZEŁ GRANOWO    

 

POZNAŃ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA B2 JUNIOR MŁODSZY 

1   

1. AS ORLIK KAŹMIERZ     
2. ORŁY PNIEWY 
3. SIX AF NOWY TOMYŚL II 
4. TS Gminy Kamieniec  
5.   AS WRONKI 
6. GKS Golęczewo 

2 

1. PIAST Kobylnica     
2. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ II 



 

3. MEBLORZ SWARZĘDZ   
4. Projekt Kostrzyn 
5. PSS JUNIOR KOZIEGŁOWY  
6. PRZEMYSŁAW Poznań  
7. LIDER SWARZĘDZ  

3  

1. STELLA Luboń II 
2. Orkan Konarzewo 
3. KS Olympique Poznań   
4. LOTNIK-1997 POZNAŃ   
5. WIELKOPOLSKA Komorniki  
6. LAS Puszczykowo  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. Rawia Rawicz      
2. MKS KANIA Gostyń    
3. JAROTA Jarocin  
4. AP Biały Orzeł KOŹMIN WLKP.  
5. Piast Kobylin  
6. Gladiatorzy Pieruszyce  
7. PROSNA Chocz-Kwileń   
8. ORLA Jutrosin    

 

1. CENTRA 1946 Ostrów Wlkp.     
2. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp.    
3. AS AMBER KALISZ  
4. CALISIA KALISZ  
5. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce  
6. UKS APR Lampart Brzeziny  
7. KP KRĄŻKOWY  
8. AP OSTRZESZÓW    

 

  



 

KALISZ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. GROM Golina     
2. KS Opatówek 
3. Las Kuczków  
4. LZS Cielcza  
5. ANTONIO JAROCIN  
6. CENTRA 1946 Ostrów Wlkp. II 

 

1. GKS Trzcinica  
2. ZAWISZA Łęka Opatowska  
3. ŁUŻYCZANKA Kuźnica Grabowska  
4. SOKÓŁ Bralin  
5. Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie 
6. VICTORIA Ostrzeszów   

  

KONIN: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. POLANIN Strzałkowo  
2. GROM Malanów   
3. OLIMPIA Koło  
4. TULISIA Tuliszków   
5. GÓRNIK KONIN II 
6. GKS Sompolno   aw 
7. CZARNI Ostrowite   aw 
8. MIESZKO Gniezno II    aw 

 

KONIN: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. Baszta Przedecz 
2. WARTA Krzymów  
3. TELESZYNA Przykona   
4. Sparta Barłogi  
5. LISKOWIAK Lisków 
6. ORLIK Miłosław  
7. LMKS CZARNI BRZEŹNO  
8. Victoria Września II   

 

  



 

LESZNO: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel    
2. NASZA DYSKOBOLIA GRODZISK WLKP.  
3. WARTA Śrem  
4. Luboński KS Luboń   
5. KS Olympique Poznań   
6. UKS ORLIK MOSINA  
7. GROM Wolsztyn      
8. Kormoran Święciechowa   

  

LESZNO: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. UKS APR Lampart Gostyń  
2. Rawia Rawicz II  
3. SPARTA Miejska Górka  
4. ZAWISZA Dolsk  

 

1. Dąb Kębłowo UKS Sokół     
2. Sporting Przemęt 
3. Juna-Trans Stare Oborzyska II  
4. WILGA Brenno  

                

1. Sokół Włoszakowice  
2. RAP RYDZYNA 
3. PIAST Poniec  
4. Ruch BOJANOWO  
5. Korona Czernina 

 

PIŁA: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1. KP PIŁA      
2. Steico Noteć CZARNKÓW  
3. KRAJNA WYRZYSK   
4. Nielba Wągrowiec   
5. UKS FAIR-PLAY ZŁOTÓW  
6. Drawa Krzyż Wlkp.    
7. Zamek GOOOL GOŁAŃCZ    
8. Lubuszanin Trzcianka    

  



 

PIŁA: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

I 

1. Lech POZNAŃ Skoki Wełna I    
2. Sokół DAMASŁAWEK  
3. Polonia CHODZIEŻ  
4. Leśnik Margonin  
5. Sokół MIEŚCISKO     

 

1. Polonia JASTROWIE     
2. KP PIŁA  II 
3. GKS Iskra Szydłowo   
4. UKS SOCCER STARS PIŁA  
5. UKS APR Lampart PIŁA II    
6. GLZS Piast Skic 

 

 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. Błękitni WRONKI      
2. UKS APR Lampart Oborniki  
3. APR Lampart Poznań III    
4. SOKÓŁ Pniewy    
5. TALENT POZNAŃ  
6. OTPS WINOGRADY Poznań   
7. UKS APR LAMPART Poznań   
8. RZEMIEŚLNIK Kwilcz    

  

  

POZNAŃ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C1 TRAMPKARZ 

1 

1. MKS Trzemeszno   
2. LECHITA Kłecko  
3. LECH Poznań/Gniezno  
4. POLONIA Środa Wlkp. II   
5. KOTWICA Kórnik    

  



 

2 

1. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ    
2. PRZEMYSŁAW Poznań II 
3. GOLNICA RYCZYWÓŁ  
4. Lech POZNAŃ/Skoki Wełna II   
5. CONCORDIA Murowana Goślina  
6. AP BŁĘKITNI OWIŃSKA   

3 

1. SIX AF NOWY TOMYŚL II   
2. LECH Poznań/Luboń   
3. UKS 2007 LUSOWO  
4. VICTORIA WYSOGOTOWO  
5. SF LUBOŃ II   
6. SPÓJNIA Strykowo  

4 

1. UKS APR Lampart Komorniki/Nowy Tomyśl  
2. KS Rybicki OBRA Zbąszyń  
3. PROMIEŃ Opalenica II 
4. GKS Dopiewo II 
5. KP WARTA SIERAKÓW  
6. PIAST JABŁONNA  
7. SOKÓŁ Rakoniewice  

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. KKS 1925 KALISZ II     
2. UKS APR LAMPART Brzeziny  
3. ISKRA-PROSNA Sieroszewice  
4. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp. II 
5. GKS Jaraczewo  
6. STAL Pleszew II     

  



 

 

KALISZ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. OKS 1926 Ostrów Wlkp.  
2. AP NOWE SKALMIERZYCE    
3. Zawisza Sośnie  
4. AP OSTRZESZÓW  
5. GORZYCZANKA Gorzyce Wielkie  
6. KORONA-POGOŃ Stawiszyn   
7. Pelikan Grabów    

  

  

KALISZ: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. CZARNI Dobrzyca      
2. LKS Gołuchów     
3. Orzeł Mroczeń 
4. KP SŁUPIA  
5. AP KAO Odolanów   
6. LKS Godziesze 1966 
7. BARYCZ Janków Przygodzki  
8. RASZKOWIANKA Raszków   
9. ASTRA Meble STOLRUS Krotoszyn   

 

 

KONIN: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

1. GÓRNIK Kłodawa      
2. WILKI Wilczyn  
3. SKP Słupca   
4. ORION Skulsk  
5. LECH Poznań/Władysławów   
6. UKS 7 Konin  
7. OLIMPIA Koło II     

 

  



 

KONIN: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. SOKÓŁ Kleczew   
2. WARTA Rumin  
3. GKS OSIEK WIELKI  
4. GÓRNIK KONIN II  
5. UKS Organizator Witkowo   
6. TUR 1921 TUREK      

 

KONIN: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. ZKS ORŁY Zagórów  
2. POLONUS Kazimierz Biskupi   
3. GKS Rzgów 
4. ORZEŁ Kawęczyn   
5. Dąbska AF Dąbie  
6. Nałęcz Babiak    

 

LESZNO: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

 

1. PKS Racot      
2. UKS Lech Future Rawicz  
3. UKS APR Lampart Gostyń  
4. MTS PAWŁOWICE  
5. AWDANIEC Pakosław   
6. POGOŃ Książ Wlkp.  
7. SPARTA Miejska Górka    

 

LESZNO: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

   

1. PROMIEŃ Krzywiń  
2. HELIOS Bucz    
3. Dąb Kębłowo  
4. PKS Racot II 
5. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel  
6. GWIAZDA Siedlec    



 

 

1. GAS KROBIA  
2. ORZEŁ Lipno   
3. RKS Furia Rawicz 
4. ORZEŁ Lipno II  
5. ORLA Jutrosin/Szkaradowo  

 

 PIŁA: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

1. KRAJNA WYRZYSK     
2. UKS APR Lampart PIŁA II    
3. Sparta ZŁOTÓW   
4. Nielba Wągrowiec   
5. AP Ryś Brzostowo   
6. Korona Stróżewo  
7. Steico Noteć CZARNKÓW   
8. Sokół SZAMOCIN  

  

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

1 

1. Lech POZNAŃ Dominowo Krzykosy  
2. KS 1920 Mosina   
3. KS Zjednoczeni Września    
4. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ  
5. PRZEMYSŁAW Poznań   
6. UKS Jedynka Luboń    
7. VICTORIA Września    

  . 

1. GKS Dopiewo      
2. Olimpia Plewiska   
3. PROMIEŃ Opalenica  
4. ROKITA Rokietnica  
5. Szamotulski KS Szamotuły  
6. UKS Dyskobolia Grodzisk Wlkp.  
7. Orkan Chorzemin     

 

  



 

POZNAŃ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

1 

1. SPARTA SKLEJKA Orzechowo  
2. HURAGAN Pobiedziska    
3. MIESZKO Gniezno II 
4. PSS JUNIOR KOZIEGŁOWY   
5. CLESCEVIA Kleszczewo  
6. LOTNIK-1997 POZNAŃ  
7. POLONIA Środa Wlkp. II      
8. AVIA KAMIONKI    

 

2 

1. WARTA Śrem II     
2. UKS ORLIK MOSINA     
3. POZNAŃSKA 13 Poznań II 
4. KŁOS Zaniemyśl  
5. LECH Poznań/Luboń    
6. NKS Niepruszewo     
7. SF LUBOŃ     

3 

1. AS WRONKI       
2. UKS APR Lampart Komorniki/Nowy Tomyśl 
3. POZNANIAK POZNAŃ   
4. WARTA Międzychód  
5. Błękitni WRONKI  
6. TALENT POZNAŃ   
7. UKS APR Lampart Oborniki/Szamotuły   

 

POZNAŃ: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA C2 TRAMPKARZ 

1 

1. SPARTA SKLEJKA Orzechowo  
2. PELIKAN Niechanowo    
3. PIAST Kobylnica  
4. AF 92 WITKOWO   
5. FARA PELIKAN Żydowo   
6. Gol Środa Wlkp.  
7. 1922 LECHIA Kostrzyn    

  



 

2 

1. UKS Jedynka Luboń II   
2. UKS Dyskobolia Grodzisk Wlkp.II 
3. UKS APR Lampart Poznań/Grodzisk  
4. SOKÓŁ Pniewy  
5. VICTORIA WYSOGOTOWO   
6. AP OSIR LWÓWEK   

3 

1. AP OBORNIKI      
2. LZS Gminy Obrzycko  
3. SPN SZAMOTUŁY  
4. Fortuna WIELEŃ  
5. Kłos Gałowo  
6. LKS Baborówko   

4 

1. UKS Śrem      
2. Akademia Młodego Piłkarza Poznań  
3. KS Olympique Poznań II  
4. Lech POZNAŃ UAM 
5. AVIA KAMIONKI II   
6. TALENT POZNAŃ  II 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

KALISZ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. AT KROTOSZYN     
2. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce   
3. Akademia Krecika Ostrów Wlkp.  
4. KKS 1925 KALISZ   
5. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp. II 
6. CALISIA 14 KALISZ   
7. STAL Pleszew    
8. Rzemieślnik Mąkoszyce    

 

  



 

KALISZ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. KAP Koźminek      
2. UKS APR Lampart KALISZ     
3. AP Szczyt Kalisz 
4. ASTRA Meble STOLRUS Krotoszyn   
5. CKS Zduny  
6. KS Kamień  
7. Gladiatorzy Pieruszyce  
8. PIAST BLIZANÓW    

 

1. AP CZECH OSTRZESZÓW  
2. OKS 1926 Ostrów Wlkp.  
3. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp. III 
4. UKS APR Lampart Poznań/Wieruszów   
5. GKS TRZCINICA  
6. Jaskiniowiec Rajsko    
7. AP Biały Orzeł KOŹMIN WLKP.   
8. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp. IV dz.   

 

KALISZ: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. LZS Doruchów      
2. KP KRĄŻKOWY  
3. Czarni Wierzbno  
4. ZEFKA Kobyla Góra 

 

1. Piast Kobylin  
2. GROM Golina 
3. GKS Żerków  
4. GKS Jaraczewo   
5. Unia Szymanowice 

 

1. AS AMBER KALISZ      
2. CALISIA 14 KALISZ II 
3. STAL Pleszew II  
4. PROSNA Chocz-Kwileń  
5. PROSNA Kalisz  



 

 

1. OKS 1926 Ostrów Wlkp. II   
2. UKS APR Lampart Brzeziny  
3. KS Opatówek 
4. GKS Victoria Skarszew  
5. Korona Chełmce I 

 

KONIN: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. KS Zjednoczeni Września  
2. GÓRNIK KONIN   
3. KASZTELANIA Brudzew   
4. APR Lampart Turek I 
5. SKP Słupca  
6. OLIMPIA Koło II    
7. APR Lampart ORANJE Konin     

 

KONIN: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. TULISIA Tuliszków I  
2. Warta Pyzdry  
3. MKS TUR 1921 TUREK  
4. CZARNI Ostrowite  
5. ZJEDNOCZENI Rychwał   
6. POLANIN Strzałkowo     
7. GKS Sompolno I    
8. PIAST GRODZIEC       

 

KONIN: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. GKS OSIEK WIELKI  
2. Błękitni Mąkolno 
3. ORZEŁ Grzegorzew    
4. GKS Sompolno II 
5. Górnik Wierzbinek    

 



 

1. AP Banacha Konin      
2. Polonia Golina      
3. WARTA Rumin  
4. MKS Sparta Konin 
5. HETMAN Orchowo  
6. LMKS CZARNI BRZEŹNO  
7. WICHER Dobra  
8. TULISIA Tuliszków  II     

 

 

LESZNO: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

1. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel  
2. ORKAN Chorzemin   
3. Obra 1912 Kościan  
4. GAS KROBIA  
5. Młoda GKSA KRZEMIENIEWO   
6. Lech POZNAŃ/Dominowo Krzykosy    
7. UKS Lech Future Rawicz    
8. RAP RYDZYNA    

 

LESZNO: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

1. SPARTA Miejska Górka I                
2. ORLA Jutrosin 
3. AWDANIEC Pakosław  
4. Sokół Włoszakowice    
5. AS Młode Orły Piaski   

 

 

1. Sporting Przemęt   
2. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel II 
3. LECH Poznań/Wilkowice   
4. PKS Racot  
5. Obra 1912 Kościan II   
6. SOKÓŁ Kaszczor     

 

 

  



 

LESZNO: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

1. Rawia Rawicz II 
2. SPARTA Miejska Górka II                
3. KS Pogorzela 
4. WISŁA Borek Wlkp. 
5. DĄBROCZANKA Pępowo  

 

1. PIAST Poniec  
2. PROMIEŃ Krzywiń   
3. Juna-Trans Stare Oborzyska  
4. Futsal Gostyń 
5. PKS Racot II 

 

1. Korona Wilkowice 
2. Kormoran Święciechowa 
3. GKS Włoszakowice 
4. Sporting Przemęt II 
5. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel III   

 

1. GROM Wolsztyn II   
2. GWIAZDA Siedlec 
3. Tęcza Tuchorza  
4. Orzeł Belęcin 

 

PIŁA: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. Sparta ZŁOTÓW I     
2. UKS SOCCER STARS PIŁA  
3. KP PIŁA     
4. Pogoń ŁOBŻENICA  
5. FA Piła  
6. UKS FAIR-PLAY ZŁOTÓW II   
7. UKS APR Lampart PIŁA II   

 

  



 

PIŁA: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. KRAJNA WYRZYSK  
2. Sokół SZAMOCIN  
3. Sparta ZŁOTÓW  II      
4. ZJEDNOCZENI KACZORY  
5. Orzeł Lipka  
6. UKS AP Start Jastrowie   

 

1. Goool Wągrowiec     
2. Błękitni Kuźnica Czarnkowska  
3. Radwan LUBASZ  
4. Orzeł Pęckowo  
5. Drawa Krzyż Wlkp.   
6. Błyskawica Bronisławki   
7. GKS Iskra Szydłowo    

 

PIŁA: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

 

1. Iskra Krajenka  
2. Polonia CHODZIEŻ  
3. JOGA BONITO OKONEK     
4. Orzeł Osiek n/Notecią  
5. Orkan Śmiłowo  

 

1. Lubuszanin Trzcianka   
2. Kłos BUDZYŃ  
3. UKS SOCCER STARS PIŁA II  
4. Lech Poznań/Rogoźno 
5. Noteć Dziembowo  
6. Unia Ujście     

 

  



 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

I 

1. WARTA POZNAŃ SA    
2. AP BŁĘKITNI OWIŃSKA     
3. POZNAŃSKA 13 Poznań II 
4. SUCHARY Suchy Las II 
5. AP TALENTY POZNAŃ 
6. AVIA KAMIONKI    
7. LIDER SWARZĘDZ  
8. KS Rogoźno      

II   

1. WARTA Śrem       
2. KS Canarinhos Skórzewo   
3. SF LUBOŃ  
4. Academy Football-Pro Grodzisk Wlkp.  
5. KS 1920 Mosina  
6. UKS APR Lampart Rokietnica  
7. ROKITA Rokietnica     
8. PROMIEŃ Opalenica   

 

POZNAŃ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

1 

1. KOTWICA Kórnik     
2. OTPS WINOGRADY Poznań     
3. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ  
4. PRZEMYSŁAW Poznań    
5. KS POLONIA POZNAŃ I 
6. PSS JUNIOR KOZIEGŁOWY  
7. KS Olympique Poznań   
8. HURAGAN Pobiedziska    

2 

1. MIESZKO Gniezno II 
2. CLESCEVIA Kleszczewo  
3. TALENT POZNAŃ     
4. POLONIA Środa Wlkp. II 
5. VICTORIA Września  
6. LECH Poznań/Gniezno    
7. AVIA KAMIONKI II      
8. LIPNO Stęszew     



 

3 

1. KORONA ZAKRZEWO 
2. AP WILKI DĄBRÓWKA    
3. UKS 2007 LUSOWO  
4. ORŁY KOMORNIKI 
5. AS WRONKI  
6. SF LUBOŃ II    
7. Olimpia Plewiska II     
8. UKS APR Lampart Rokietnica II  

4 

1. Luboński KS Luboń      
2. WARTA Międzychód      
3. ORZEŁ Rostarzewo    
4. GROM Wolsztyn   
5. Klub Sportowy OBRA Zbąszyń  
6. PATRIA Buk  
7. Znicz Obra   
8. ORŁY PNIEWY    

 

POZNAŃ: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D1 Młodzik 

1 

1. MKS Trzemeszno I 
2. CHROBRY GNIEZNO  
3. MIESZKO Gniezno III    
4. 1922 LECHIA Kostrzyn  
5. SMS KONIN/Września 
6. MKS Trzemeszno II  

2 

1. GES POZNAŃ     
2. Lech POZNAŃ Skoki Wełna II  
3. LECHITA Kłecko  
4. LIDER SWARZĘDZ II    
5. AP BŁĘKITNI OWIŃSKA II    
6. CONCORDIA Murowana Goślina  

3 

1. KKS LECH Poznań/Bułgarska II  
2. ORLIK POZNAŃ  
3. UKS ORLIK MOSINA II 
4. WIELKOPOLSKA Komorniki  



 

5. UKS APR Lampart Poznań/Mosina 
6. KKS LECH Poznań/Śródka 

4  

1. KOTWICA Kórnik II  
2. KKS LECH Poznań I/Bułgarska I 
3. UKS APR Lampart Poznań/Dębiec  
4. KS POLONIA POZNAŃ II 
5. POLONIA Środa Wlkp. III 

5 

1. UKS APR Lampart Oborniki/Szamotuły  
2. SPN SZAMOTUŁY  
3. SOKÓŁ Pniewy  
4. WARTA Międzychód II 
5. AS WRONKI III dz 

6 

1. AP Lwy Tarnowo Podgórne    
2. VICTORIA WYSOGOTOWO II 
3. KS Canarinhos Skórzewo II  
4. OTPS WINOGRADY Poznań II 
5. SUCHARY Suchy Las III 
6. Champion Rokietnica   

7 

1. UKS Dyskobolia Grodzisk Wlkp.   
2. GKS Dopiewo 
3. UKS SOKÓŁ DUSZNIKI     
4. Academy Football-Pro Grodzisk Wlkp.II 
5. UKS ORZEŁ GRANOWO   
6. GSS Grodzisk Wlkp.dz      

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Kalisz: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. UKS APR Lampart KALISZ     
2. STAL Pleszew      
3. ISKRA-PROSNA Sieroszewice I 
4. LKS Gołuchów   
5. CKS Zbiersk    
6. AP Szczyt Kalisz 
7. ASTRA Meble STOLRUS Krotoszyn  
8. AP CZECH OSTRZESZÓW   



 

 

Kalisz: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. KKS 1925 KALISZ II     
2. STAL Pleszew II     
3. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce  
4. KKS 1925 KALISZ III   
5. Las Kuczków  
6. OSTROVIA 1909 Ostrów Wlkp. II 

 

1. Orzeł Wysocko Wielkie 
2. ISKRA-PROSNA Sieroszewice II  
3. AT KROTOSZYN II    
4. LKS Godziesze 1966   
5. SOKÓŁ Bralin    
6. MARATON CZAJKÓW     

 

Kalisz: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Masovia Kraszewice  
2. Lilia Mikstat  
3. Piast Czekanów 
4. Pelikan Grabów 
5. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce II 
6. POGOŃ Nowe Skalmierzyce III  

 

1. OKS 1926 Ostrów Wlkp. 
2. STAL Pleszew III 
3. RASZKOWIANKA Raszków  
4. ANTONIO JAROCIN  
5. Huragan Szczury 

 

1. LISKOWIAK Lisków 
2. KAP Koźminek  
3. PIAST BLIZANÓW  
4. AP Biały Orzeł KOŹMIN WLKP.   

 

1. KP SŁUPIA 
2. AP CZECH 2021 OSTRZESZÓW  
3. KP KRĄŻKOWY  



 

4. Orzeł Mroczeń 
5. LZS Siedlików  

 

Konin: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. TUR 1921 TUREK  
2. GÓRNIK Kłodawa  
3. Polonia Golina II  
4. SKP Słupca  
5. UKS 7 Konin  
6. OLIMPIA Koło      

 

Konin: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. GKS OSIEK WIELKI  
2. GÓRNIK KONIN II 
3. ZKS ORŁY Zagórów  
4. VICTORIA Września   
5. SKP Słupca II   
6. POLANIN Strzałkowo  
7. KASZTELANIA Brudzew     
8. Wilki Wilczyn    

 

Konin: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Baszta Przedecz  
2. TELESZYNA Przykona  
3. Aktywny Orlik Dobra 
4. GKS Olszówka  
5. ORZEŁ Kawęczyn   
6. ORION Skulsk     

 

1. OLIMPIA Koło II  
2. CZARNI Ostrowite  
3. POLONUS Kazimierz Biskupi  
4. Strażak Licheń Stary 
5. UKS APR Lampart Konin  
6. LECH Poznań/Konin    

 

  



 

Leszno: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Polonia  1912 Leszno II    
2. Polonia  1912 Leszno III    
3. MKS KANIA Gostyń II  
4. UKS Śrem  
5. AS Czempiń  
6. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel  
7. Juna-Trans Stare Oborzyska  
8. Juna-Trans Stare Oborzyska II dz.  

 

Leszno: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzi 

1. RAP RYDZYNA  
2. UKS APR Lampart Gostyń. 
3. AS Młode Orły Piaski 
4. MKS KANIA Gostyń III 
5. HELIOS Bucz       
6. AP Dąbcze     

 

Leszno: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Dąb Kębłowo  
2. GWIAZDA Siedlec dz. 
3. Brenewia Wijewo 
4. Sporting Przemęt 
5. Sokół Wroniawy 
6. Karpik Kopanica 

 

1. ORZEŁ Lipno   
2. SPARTA Miejska Górka dz   
3. BAF BOJANOWO 
4. Kormoran Święciechowa 
5. Młoda GKSA KRZEMIENIEWO  
6. GAP CZACZ Śmigiel II   

 

Piła: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. UKS SOCCER STARS PIŁA 
2. UKS APR Lampart PIŁA  
3. Pogoń ŁOBŻENICA  
4. Steico Noteć CZARNKÓW  



 

5. Nielba Wągrowiec I 
6. Goool Wągrowiec    
7. KRAJNA WYRZYSK    
8. Sokół DAMASŁAWEK    

 

Piła: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Korona Stróżewo  
2. Sparta ZŁOTÓW II  
3. KP PIŁA   
4. Nielba Wągrowiec II   
5. Polonia CHODZIEŻ   
6. UKS AP Start Jastrowie   
7. Leśnik Margonin   

 

Piła: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Zryw Sypniewo 
2. Polonia JASTROWIE  
3. Iskra Wyszyny 
4. Fortuna WIELEŃ   
5. Noteć Rosko 
6. Płomień POŁAJEWO  
7. ZJEDNOCZENI KACZORY   

 

POZNAŃ: I LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. Szamotulski KS Szamotuły    
2. GKS TARNOVIA Tarnowo Podgórne 
3. PROMIEŃ Opalenica  
4. AP WILKI DĄBRÓWKA   
5. KP WARTA SIERAKÓW  
6. AP OBORNIKI   
7. SUCHARY Suchy Las  
8. UKS APR Lampart Poznań II   

 

1. WARTA POZNAŃ SA     
2. KS Canarinhos Skórzewo  
3. KORONA ZAKRZEWO  
4. MIESZKO Gniezno II 
5. UNIA Swarzędz II 
6. KOZIOŁEK POZNAŃ 



 

7. KS Olympique Poznań  
8. HURAGAN Pobiedziska    

 

POZNAŃ: II LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1. POZNANIAK POZNAŃ      
2. Sokół MIEŚCISKO    
3. LECH Poznań/Łubowo  
4. AVIA KAMIONKI  
5. PRZEMYSŁAW Poznań  
6. KKS LECH Poznań/Rataje   
7. PIAST Kobylnica    
8. PELIKAN Niechanowo   

 
1. POLONIA Środa Wlkp.II  
2. KŁOS Zaniemyśl  
3. POGOŃ Książ Wlkp.  
4. POZNAŃSKA 13 Poznań II 
5. SF Luboń   
6. UKS APR Lampart Komorniki/Dębiec  
7. VICTORIA WYSOGOTOWO    
8. Lech POZNAŃ Dominowo Krzykosy  

 
1. AS ORLIK KAŹMIERZ     
2. GROM Wolsztyn       
3. SIX AF NOWY TOMYŚL II 
4. UKS APR Lampart Oborniki   
5. SIX AF NOWY TOMYŚL III    
6. NKS Niepruszewo     
7. SOKÓŁ Rakoniewice      
8. AS WRONKI     

 

 

POZNAŃ: III LIGA OKRĘGOWA D2 Młodzik 

1 

1. Maratończyk Brzeźno 
2. AF 92 WITKOWO   
3. UKS Organizator Witkowo  
4. 1922 LECHIA Kostrzyn  
5. CHROBRY GNIEZNO  

  



 

2 

1. AVIA KAMIONKI II 
2. ZAWISZA Dolsk   
3. Gol Środa Wlkp. 
4. WARTA Śrem II 
5. SPARTA SKLEJKA Orzechowo  
6. KOTWICA Kórnik   

3 

1. Błękitni WRONKI     
2. ROKITA Rokietnica     
3. LZS Gminy Obrzycko    
4. UKS APR Lampart Rokietnica 
5. Champion Rokietnica   
6. UKS APR LAMPART Oborniki/Szamotuły 

 

4 

1. UKS APR Lampart Swarzędz/Kamionki 
2. PSS JUNIOR KOZIEGŁOWY  
3. Lech POZNAŃ Skoki Wełna II 
4. TALENT POZNAŃ   
5. AP BŁĘKITNI OWIŃSKA II   

 

5 

1. RZEMIEŚLNIK Kwilcz  
2. AP OSIR LWÓWEK  
3. Klub Sportowy OBRA Zbąszyń  
4. WARTA Międzychód  
5. NAP Polonia Nowy Tomyśl 

 

6 

1. MUKS APR Lampart Kolejarz WOLSZTYN  
2. GROM Wolsztyn II     
3. UKS Dyskobolia Grodzisk Wlkp. 
4. PROMIEŃ Opalenica II 
5. Academy Football-Pro Grodzisk Wlkp. 
6. UKS ORZEŁ GRANOWO 

 



 

7 

1. PATRIA Buk  
2. GKS Dopiewo  
3. AP Fun. Skórzewo 
4. AP GROM Plewiska  
5. Olimpia Plewiska II  
6. Akademia Młodego Piłkarza Poznań  

 

8 

1. UKS APR Lampart Poznań Północ    
2. KKS LECH Poznań/Strzeszyn  
3. RED BOX Suchy Las  
4. KKS LECH Poznań/Piątkowo  
5. LOTNIK-1997 POZNAŃ  

 

 

9 

1. KKS LECH Poznań/Luboń  
2. STELLA Luboń  
3. LIPNO Stęszew   
4. Orkan Konarzewo 
5. UKS Jedynka Luboń   
6. SF Luboń    

 

 


